
ŽEBŘÍČEK U19 CHLAPCŮ V SEZONĚ 2021-2022

1. Nechvíl Richard 2008 Sokol Turnov
2. Brož Kryštof 2005 Star Sokol Turnov
3. Csizmazia Antonín 2011 Sokol Turnov
4. Kosař Václav 2003 Sokol Turnov
5. Buriánek Jan 2005 Orel  Lomnice
6. Stach Vojtěch 2006 Star Sokol Turnov
7. Táborský Václav 2009 Star Sokol Turnov
8. Adamíra Šimon 2007 Orel Lomnice
9. Opluštil Jan 2006 Star Sokol Turnov
10. Šerpán Radek 2007 Star Sokol Turnov
11. Bárta Tomáš 2005 Star Sokol Turnov
12. Kubíček Tomáš 2007 Star Sokol Turnov
13. Hanoušek Adam 2009 Star Sokol Turnov
14. Novák Alan 2004 Star Sokol Turnov
15. Adamíra Jiří 2003 Orel Lomnice
16. Kutěj Štěpán 2007 Star Sokol Turnov
17. Russwurm Tomáš 2011 Star Sokol Turnov
18. Roubíček Petr 2011 Star Sokol Turnov
19. Iker Jakub 2009 Star Sokol Turnov



ŽEBŘÍČEK DÍVEK U19 SEZONĚ 2021/2022

1. Königová Anežka 2008 Star Sokol Turnov
2. Holubová Barbora 2010 Star Sokol Turnov



ŽEBŘÍČEK U15 CHLAPCŮ V SEZONĚ 2021/2022

1. Nechvíl Richard 2008 Sokol Turnov
2. Csizmazia Antonín 2011 Sokol Turnov
3. Adamíra Šimon 2007 Orel Lomnice
4. Otmar Jakub 2008 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
5. Kubíček Tomáš 2007 Star Sokol Turnov
6. Hodouš Vojtěch 2008 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
7. Fajstauer Michal 2008 Sokol Víchová
8. Táborský Václav 2009 Star Sokol Turnov
9. Šerpán Radek 2007 Star Sokol Turnov
10. Hanoušek Adam 2009 Star Sokol Turnov
11. Šolc Jakub 2008 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
12. Mizera Adam 2008 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
13. Diviš Ondřej 2008 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
14. Mizera Filip 2008 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
15. Otmar Lukáš 2011 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
16. Havel Josef 2008 Sokol Víchová
17. Hronek Šimon 2008 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
18. Roubíček Petr 2011 Star Sokol Turnov
19. Málek Filip 2009 Star Sokol Turnov
20. Hozdecký Tomáš 2011 Star Sokol Turnov
21. Mizera Šimon ?? Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
22. Kutěj Štěpán 2007 Star Sokol Turnov
23. Russwurm Tomáš 2011 Star Sokol Turnov
24. Mlejner Mikuláš 2009 Star Sokol Turnov
25. Ejem Marek 2009 Sokol Semily
26. Kocour Matěj 2008 Sokol Semily
27. Polakovič Ondrej 2011 Sokol Semily
28. Housa Šimon 2010 Sokol Semily
29. Skalský  Martin 2008 Sokol Semily
30. Iker Jakub 2009 Star Sokol Turnov
31. Hofman Jan 2007 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
32. Louda Štěpán 2012 Star Sokol Turnov
33. Louda Matyáš 2009 Star Sokol Turnov
34. Štrohalm Martin 2007 Sokol Semily
35. Bárta Jáchym ?? Sokol Semily
36. Kindel David 2009 Star Sokol Turnov
37. Svoboda Daniel 2009 Star Sokol Turnov



ŽEBŘÍČEK U15 DÍVEK V SEZONĚ 2021/2022

1. Königová Anežka 2008 Star Sokol Turnov
2. Podzimková Tereza 2009 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
3. Holubová Barbora 2010 Star Sokol Turnov
4. Pěničková Karolína 2008 Orel Lomnice
5. Otmarová Magda 2011 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
6. Otmarová Viktorie 2011 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
7. Hanáková Nela 2009 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
8. Johanová  Sofie ?? Sokol semily
9. Štuková Marie 2010 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
10. Pěničková Veronika 2010 Orel Lomnice
11. Zajícová Tamara 2007 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.



ŽEBŘÍČEK U13 CHLAPCŮ V SEZONĚ 2021/2022

1. Csizmazia Antonín 2011 Sokol Turnov
2. Otmar Lukáš 2011 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
3. Hanoušek Adam 2009 Star Sokol Turnov
4. Táborský Václav 2009 Star Sokol Turnov
5. Russwurm Tomáš 2011 Star Sokol Turnov
6. Roubíček Petr 2011 Star Sokol Turnov
7. Málek Filip 2009 Star Sokol Turnov
8. Iker Jakub 2009 Star Sokol Turnov
9. Hozdecký Tomáš 2011 Star Sokol Turnov
10. Louda Matyáš 2009 Sokol Star Turnov
11. Havel Lukáš ?? Sokol Nová Ves n.P.



ŽEBŘÍČEK U13 DÍVEK V SEZONĚ 2021/2022

1. Podzimková Tereza 2009 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
2. Hanáková Nela 2009 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
3. Csizmaziovvá Michaela 2013 Sokol Star Turnov
4. Holubová Barbora 2010 Star Sokol Turnov
5. Otmarová Magda 2011 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
6. Pěničková Veronika 2010 Orel Lomnice
7. Otmarová Viktorie 2011 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.



ŽEBŘÍČEK U11 CHLAPCŮ V SEZONĚ 2021/2022

1. Csizmazia Antonín 2011 Sokol Turnov
2. Russwurm Tomáš 2011 Star Sokol Turnov
3. Roubíček Petr 2011 Star Sokol Turnov



ŽEBŘÍČEK U11 DÍVEK V SEZONĚ 2021/2022

1. Csizmaziová Michaela 2013 Star Sokol Turnov
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